Spelling List F-17

Prefixes: pre-, pro-, per-

Spelling Words

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

perspire
persuade
prohibit
precision
prevention

promotion

perceptive

propeller
profound
progression
preparations
provoke
precede
prologue

prophecy

Preview

Please log in to download
the printable version of this worksheet.

About Your Spelling Words

Each of this week's words uses one of three similar-
sounding prefixes.

Prefix Meaning Example
pre- before; in front preview
pro- before; forward production
per- through; thorough persistence

» Sort the words based on the prefix they use.

» For words using pro-, which meaning of the prefix
seems the most relevant?
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